## **Nebraska Auctioneer of the Year Nomination Form**

Due Friday, March 1st, 2024

## Criteria:

- 1. Nominee must be a member of the Nebraska Auctioneers Association
- 2. Nominee must have been in the auction business at least five years
- 3. Nominee must show the following characteristics:
  - Leadership and Professionalism
  - Creative and Technological Ideas and Advances
  - Civic Involvement
  - Accomplishments

Nominee's Contact Information:

- Association Involvement
- Mentoring of other Auctioneers



Winner will be awarded a plaque, belt buckle and a western hat at the annual convention

Name:		Firm:	
Address:		Phone:	
Nominator's Contact Information:			
Name:		_Firm:	
Address:		Phone:	
Review of nominee's background and merit for the award (use a separate typed sheet with this form.) Please answer the following questions.			
1.	What has the nominee done (or is doing) to deserve this award?		
2.	What has the nominee done to promote the Nebraska Auctioneers Association to the general public and to members of the Nebraska Auctioneers Association?		
3.	Provide a review of the nominee's career history.		
4.	In 50 words or less, give a supporting statement as to why the nominee should be selected as the recipient of this award.		
<b>Supportive documentation:</b> Please attach information to this form such as magazine or newspaper articles, awards, and other support indicating worthiness of the nominee.			
Nominator's Signature:Date:			

## Send this form and supportive documentation to:

Nebraska Auctioneer's Association
PO BOX 150
Rising City NE 68658-0150
Phone (402) 367-9767
Please scan completed form and email to:
dduren@nebraskaauctioneers.com
Website: www.nebraskaauctioneers.com

Nominations must be postmarked by Friday, March 1st, 2024.